
Round 10 as at  

Grade Teams Matches Games Games Matches
Won Won For/against For/Against

Div 1 TTW 65 211 2.671 4.333

Div 1 Dooleys 64 206 2.168 4.000

Div 1 Attackers 58 194 1.813 2.636

Div 1 One Team 43 165 1.078 1.162

Div 1 PPHQ Dragons 40 153 0.975 1.000

Div 1 Jia You 35 148 0.897 0.778

Div 1 NHTTA Speed 27 111 0.620 0.509

Div 1 Chiikawa 27 105 0.603 0.509

Div 1 Lets Play 24 107 0.615 0.429

Div 1 Voyager 17 86 0.424 0.270

Div 2 Power Shots 58 205 2.030 2.636

Div 2 Cabravale 2 54 188 1.649 2.077

Div 2 Yau Kee 50 181 1.437 1.667

Div 2 The Internationals 50 175 1.268 1.667

Div 2 Pho Phighters 47 174 1.225 1.469

Div 2 PPHQ Gladiators 44 161 1.126 1.257

Div 2 ELITE Dynamo 30 121 0.665 0.600

Div 2 Ping Pong Live Long 29 138 0.754 0.569

Div 2 Oatley Spinners 26 113 0.604 0.481

Div 2 Smiling Tigers 11 79 0.361 0.159

Div 3 Cabravale 3 56 194 1.590 2.333

Div 3 Red Dragons 51 175 1.336 1.759

Div 3 PPHQ Minotaurs 49 178 1.459 1.581

Div 3 ELITE Titans 42 157 1.068 1.105

Div 3 All Stars 41 165 1.107 1.051

Div 3 ELITE B 41 164 1.000 1.051

Div 3 Bulldogs 41 151 0.926 1.051

Div 3 PH4_ 39 160 1.081 0.951

Div 3 Sydney Karaoke Cruise 39 151 0.987 0.951

Div 3 Golden Spin Squad 28 131 0.712 0.538

Div 3 Cerberus 27 118 0.611 0.509

Div 3 Cheeky Choppers 26 121 0.640 0.481

Div 4 PPHQ Rhinos 49 181 1.215 1.581

Div 4 Mai Table Tennis 46 176 1.313 1.353

Div 4 Rock Lions 42 155 1.054 1.105

Div 4 David n Goliath 41 157 1.033 1.051

Div 4 Dooleys 4 41 155 0.981 1.051

Div 4 PPHQ Guardians 39 152 0.987 0.951

Div 4 PPHQ Wolfpack 39 141 0.910 0.951

Div 4 PMA Challenge 37 154 0.911 0.860

Div 4 PPHQ Hawks 34 142 0.835 0.739

Div 4 Cabravale 4 32 141 0.849 0.667

Div 5 Cabravale 5 69 216 2.880 6.900

Div 5 Double Happiness 59 197 2.118 2.810

Div 5 No Trumps 49 174 1.349 1.581

Div 5 Team Ninja 44 158 1.162 1.222

Div 5 PPHQ Spartans 43 160 1.151 1.194

Div 5 PPHQ Pegasus 30 124 0.721 0.600

Div 5 Seoul DyanTT 17 91 0.435 0.270

Div 5 PPHQ Horizons 8 54 0.244 0.111

Div 6 ELITE Spinners 36 119 1.776 2.571

Div 6 Team J 31 107 1.446 1.632

Div 6 ELITE Dragon 28 109 1.282 1.273

Div 6 ELITE Wyvern 25 98 1.101 1.000

Div 6 PPHQ Panthers 18 64 0.561 0.563

Div 6 Paddle Pals 12 50 0.424 0.316
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Round 10 as at  

Grade Teams Matches Matches Games Games
Awarded Lost Awarded Lost

Div 1 Dooleys 8 0 24 7
Div 1 TTW 7 1 23 6
Div 1 Attackers 6 2 21 21
Div 1 One Team 5 3 18 18
Div 1 Chiikawa 5 3 15 23
Div 1 Jia You 3 5 17 24
Div 1 Voyager 3 5 12 17
Div 1 PPHQ Dragons 2 6 11 12
Div 1 NHTTA Speed 1 7 7 11
Div 1 Lets Play 0 8 6 15
Div 2 PPHQ Gladiators 8 0 24 7
Div 2 Cabravale 2 6 2 21 12
Div 2 The Internationals 6 2 20 24
Div 2 Pho Phighters 5 3 19 12
Div 2 Power Shots 4 4 19 19
Div 2 ELITE Dynamo 4 4 12 21
Div 2 Oatley Spinners 3 5 12 12
Div 2 Smiling Tigers 2 6 12 10
Div 2 Yau Kee 2 6 10 19
Div 2 Ping Pong Live Long 0 8 7 20
Div 3 ELITE B 7 1 23 11
Div 3 Red Dragons 6 2 18 18
Div 3 Cabravale 3 5 3 18 17
Div 3 Bulldogs 5 3 17 17
Div 3 All Stars 5 3 17 18
Div 3 PPHQ Minotaurs 5 3 17 15
Div 3 PH4_ 3 5 16 16
Div 3 Cheeky Choppers 3 5 15 17
Div 3 Cerberus 3 5 13 13
Div 3 Sydney Karaoke Cruise 3 5 11 23
Div 3 ELITE Titans 2 6 11 11
Div 3 Golden Spin Squad 1 7 9 9
Div 4 PPHQ Rhinos 8 0 24 16
Div 4 Mai Table Tennis 7 1 23 16
Div 4 PMA Challenge 6 2 20 20
Div 4 Rock Lions 6 2 20 20
Div 4 Dooleys 4 4 4 16 23
Div 4 PPHQ Guardians 4 4 16 24
Div 4 David n Goliath 2 6 16 8
Div 4 PPHQ Wolfpack 2 6 8 16
Div 4 PPHQ Hawks 1 7 8 8
Div 4 Cabravale 4 0 8 8 8
Div 5 PPHQ Spartans 8 0 24 22
Div 5 No Trumps 8 0 24 8
Div 5 Cabravale 5 7 1 22 2
Div 5 Double Happiness 6 2 18 8
Div 5 Team Ninja 2 6 8 18
Div 5 PPHQ Pegasus 1 7 8 24
Div 5 Seoul DyanTT 0 8 5 5
Div 5 PPHQ Horizons 0 8 2 24
Div 6 ELITE Dragon 4 1 14 14
Div 6 Team J 4 1 12 4
Div 6 Paddle Pals 3 2 9 12
Div 6 PPHQ Panthers 2 3 6 7
Div 6 ELITE Wyvern 1 4 7 9
Div 6 ELITE Spinners 1 4 4 6
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